The Brighter Choice
COLUMBUS
IP65 Non-corrosive
WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
2
Light up large areas of open space with COLUMBUS.

65
LITHIUMIK
10
WARRA
NTYFIVE YEAR
Product codes
NVC LIGHTING LTD
NVC Park 201, Hollymoor Way, Rubery, Birmingham, B31 5HE UK
+44 (0)121 457 6340   I   sales@nvcuk.com   I   www.nvcuk.com
ICEL 001 - 034ID:012687
SCAN QR CODE
TO DOWNLOAD
CATALOGUE PAGE
ORDER CODE LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) CRI CCT
(K)
NCB/4/15-26/840 1200 89 15 / 19 / 22 / 26 2090 / 2545 / 2946 / 3567 139 / 136 / 132 / 135 >80 4000
NCB/4/15-26/M3L/840 1200 89 15 / 19 / 22 / 26 2090 / 2545 / 2946 / 3567 139 / 136 / 132 / 135 >80 4000
NCB/4/22-40/840 1200 89 22 / 28 / 34 / 40 3429 / 4204 / 4885 / 5557 154 / 147 / 145 / 141 >80 4000
NCB/4/22-40/M3L/840 1200 89 22 / 28 / 34 / 40 3429 / 4204 / 4885 / 5557 154 / 147 / 145 / 141 >80 4000
NCB/5/20-36/840 1500 89 20 / 25 / 30 / 34 2739 / 3329 / 3859 / 4755 139 / 133 / 128 / 139 >80 4000
NCB/5/20-36/M3L/840 1500 89 20 / 25 / 30 / 34 2739 / 3329 / 3859 / 4755 139 / 133 / 128 / 139 >80 4000
NCB/5/30-52/840 1500 89 30 / 38 / 45 / 52 4397 / 5260 / 6198 / 7945 143 / 140 / 137 / 149 >80 4000
NCB/5/30-52/M3L/840 1500 89 30 / 38 / 45 / 52 4397 / 5260 / 6198 / 7945 143 / 140 / 137 / 149 >80 4000
NCB/6/27-47/840 1800 89 27 / 33 / 40 / 47 3695 / 4398 / 5154 / 6281 137 / 133 / 129 / 138 >80 4000
NCB/6/27-47/M3L/840 1800 89 27 / 33 / 40 / 47 3695 / 4398 / 5154 / 6281 137 / 133 / 129 / 138 >80 4000
NCB/6/25-71/840 1800 89 25 / 31 / 38 / 44 / 51 / 57 / 64 / 71 4035 / 4705 / 5679 / 6502 / 7394 / 8070 / 8844 / 9566 162 / 153 / 151 / 148 / 145 / 142 / 138 / 135 >80 4000
NCB/6/25-71/M3L/840 1800 89 25 / 31 / 38 / 44 / 51 / 57 / 64 / 71 4035 / 4705 / 5679 / 6502 / 7394 / 8070 / 8844 / 9566 162 / 153 / 151 / 148 / 145 / 142 / 138 / 135 >80 4000
DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION POWER
N/LINEAR/M3L/CONV-PACK LiFe Linear M3L Emergency Conversion Pack 2
N/LINEAR/STM3L/CONV-PACK LiFe Linear STM3L Emergency Conversion Pack 2